Pen
19C
19B
19F

20C
20B
20F

2C
2B
1F

5C
5B
4F

16C
16B
17F

26C
27B
28F

22C
23B

CHOICE STEERS
Wt

Char 301-350
Blk 301-350
Bwf 301-350
Char 351-400
Blk 351-400
Bwf 351-400
Char 401-450
Blk 401-450
Bwf 401-450
Char 451-500
Blk 451-500
Bwf 451-500
Char 501-550
Blk 501-550
Bwf 501-550
Char 551-600
Blk 551-600
Bwf 551-600
Char 601-700
Blk 601-700

Price

$148.00

$142.00
$150.00
$150.00

$152.00
$161.00
$162.00

$150.00
$152.50
$150.00

$140.00
$144.00
$142.00

$134.75
$137.25
$134.50

$128.00
$132.00

November 16, 2011
Feeder Prices

Pen
30C
30B
30F

29C
29B
29F

37C
37B
37F

38C
38B
38F

40C
40B
40F

41C
41B
41F

611C
611B

Steers

Heifers
Total
GOOD STEERS
Wt

Char 301-350
Blk 301-350
Bwf 301-350
Char 351-400
Blk 351-400
Bwf 351-400
Char 401-450
Blk 401-450
Bwf 401-450
Char 451-500
Blk 451-500
Bwf 451-500
Char 501-600
Blk 501-600
Bwf 501-600
Char 601-700
Blk 601-700
Bwf 601-700
Char 701-850
Blk 701-850

596
582
1178

Price
$119.00
$139.00

$141.00
$142.00
$142.00

$130.00
$138.00
$135.00

$132.00
$144.00
$144.00

$132.50
$132.50
$132.00

$122.50
$125.00

$118.50
$128.50



24F

60C
60B
60F

600B
600C
600F

weaned and vacc

460B
501B
601B

Pen
68C
68B
68F

69C
69B
69F

Bwf 601-700
Char 701-850
Blk 701-850
Bwf 701-850
Blk 850+
Char 850+
Bwf 850+
steers
Blk 468
Blk 567
Blk 656
CHOICE HFRS
Wit
Char 301-350
Blk 301-350
Bwf 301-350
Char 351-400
Blk 351-400
Bwf 351-400

$128.00

$124.50
$132.50
$126.50

$124.00
$114.00
$124.00

$151.50
$143.50
$136.50

Price

$127.00
$133.00

$129.00
$133.00
$137.00

611F

606B
606C
606F

351B
351C
451B
451C
551B
551C
651B
651C
751B
751C

Pen
61C
61B
61F

62C
62B
62F

Bwf 701-850 $126.00
Blk 901-950
Char 901-950
Bwf 901-950
Blk Bulls 301-400 $141.00
ChBulls 301-400 $135.00
Blk Bulls 401-500 $135.50
ChBulls 401-500 $132.00
Blk Bulls 501-600 $122.00
ChBulls 501-600
Blk Bulls 601-700 $107.00
ChBulls 601-700 $89.50
Blk Bulls 701-800
ChBulls 701-800 $83.50
GOOD HFRS Price
Wt
Char 301-350 $120.00
Blk 301-350 $124.00
Bwf 301-350
Char 351-400 $125.00
Blk 351-400 $138.00
Bwf 351-400 $136.00



411C
412B
412F

409C
410B
410F

407C
408B
408F

405C
406B
406F

418C
4198
419F

71C
71B
71F

711C
711B
7T11F

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

401-450
401-450
401-450

451-500
451-500
451-500

501-550
501-550
501-550

551-600
551-600
551-600

601-700
601-700
601-700

701-850
701-850
701-850

851+
851+
851+

$131.00
$131.50

$125.00
$132.50
$129.00

$123.00
$131.25
$125.50

$120.75
$124.25
$124.00

$114.00
$115.75
$113.00

$113.50

$114.25
$113.75

$94.00

65C
65B
65F

70C
70B
70F

66C
66B
66F

64C
64B
64F

72C
72B
72F

82C
82B
82F

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

401-450
401-450
401-450

451-500
451-500
451-500

501-600
501-600
501-600

601-700
601-700
601-700

701-850
701-850
701-850

851+
851+
851+

$127.00
$139.00
$137.00

$119.50
$129.25
$126.50

$115.00
$124.25
$121.50

$111.50
$117.75
$115.50

$105.00
$108.00
$106.00



